
Men  Elite  World Championships (CZE/CM)  Cross Country 

Eliminator 
29 Jun 2016 

Result 

Rank Name Nat. Age* 

1 Daniel FEDERSPIEL AUT 29 

2 Simon GEGENHEIMER GER 28 

3 Fabrice MELS BEL 24 

4 Emil LINDE SWE 22 

5 Matthias WENGELIN SWE 28 

6 Patrick LÜTHI SUI 24 

7 Jose Luciano MARTINEZ RONCONI ARG 19 

8 Guus OLDE MONNIKHOF NED 18 

9 Johan WIDEN SWE 22 

10 Marceli BOGUSLAWSKI POL 19 

11 Luiz COCUZZI BRA 23 

12 Severin SAEGESSER SUI 24 

13 Heiko HOG GER 22 

14 David HORVATH GER 20 

15 Michele CASAGRANDE ITA 32 

16 Daniele BRAIDOT ITA 25 

17 Krystof BOGAR CZE 22 

18 Roger JENNY SUI 23 

19 Filip KUBIN CZE 21 

20 Nadir COLLEDANI ITA 21 

21 Jeroen VAN ECK NED 23 

22 Jakub KURTY SVK 19 

23 Luke PANKHURST AUS 17 

24 Toni PARTHEYMULLER GER 19 

25 Catriel Andres SOTO ARG 29 

26 Martin SETTERBERG SWE 20 

27 Felix Klausmann GER 20 

28 Dimitrios ANTONIADIS GRE 24 

29 Peter PRÁJCZER HUN 38 

30 Stefano VALDRIGHI ITA 22 

31 Tom REGO UKR 17 

32 Michael HARRIS AUS 18 

 



CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 29 JUN 2016

Results MenQualifying Round

Rank N° UCI Code Name Speed GapTimeNational Team

1 33 AUT19870421 1:31.364FEDERSPIEL Daniel AUSTRIA +0.000 Q39.403

2 45 BEL19920817 1:32.020MELS Fabrice BELGIUM +0.656 Q39.122

3 43 GER19881217 1:33.694GEGENHEIMER Simon GERMANY +2.330 Q38.423

4 40 SWE19940207 1:34.363LINDE Emil * SWEDEN +2.999 Q38.151

5 41 SWE19880202 1:34.962WENGELIN Matthias SWEDEN +3.598 Q37.910

6 55 SWE19940827 1:35.073WIDEN Johan * SWEDEN +3.709 Q37.866

7 52 ARG19970310 1:35.348MARTINEZ RONCONI Jose Luciano * ARGENTINA +3.984 Q37.756

8 70 POL19970907 1:36.173BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli * POLAND +4.809 Q37.433

9 57 SUI19920324 1:36.252LUTHI Patrick SWITZERLAND +4.888 Q37.402

10 54 CZE19940709 1:36.425BOGAR Krystof * CZECH REPUBLIC +5.061 Q37.335

11 34 ARG19870429 1:36.923SOTO Catriel Andres ARGENTINA +5.559 Q37.143

12 71 BRA19930802 1:37.043COCUZZI Luiz Henrique BRAZIL +5.679 Q37.097

13 62 GER19941229 1:37.055HOG Heiko * GERMANY +5.691 Q37.092

14 65 NED19980914 1:37.226OLDE MONNIKHOF Guus ° NETHERLANDS +5.862 Q37.027

15 59 SUI19930421 1:37.227JENNY Roger SWITZERLAND +5.863 Q37.027

16 48 GER19960213 1:37.238HORVATH David * GERMANY +5.874 Q37.023

17 50 SWE19960115 1:38.098SETTERBERG Martin * SWEDEN +6.734 Q36.698

18 51 SUI19920711 1:38.386SAEGESSER Severin SWITZERLAND +7.022 Q36.591

19 56 CZE19951216 1:38.700KUBIN Filip * CZECH REPUBLIC +7.336 Q36.474

20 42 ITA19950410 1:38.844COLLEDANI Nadir * ITALY +7.480 Q36.421

21 47 NED19930514 1:38.923VAN ECK Jeroen NETHERLANDS +7.559 Q36.392

22 49 ITA19841004 1:39.292CASAGRANDE Michele ITALY +7.928 Q36.257

23 37 ITA19910529 1:39.381BRAIDOT Daniele ITALY +8.017 Q36.224

24 67 SVK19970627 1:40.436KURTY Jakub * SLOVAKIA +9.072 Q35.844

25 60 GER19961023 1:40.565KLAUSMANN Felix * GERMANY +9.201 Q35.798

26 35 GRE19920729 1:40.822ANTONIADIS Dimitrios GREECE +9.458 Q35.706

27 72 AUS19991210 1:41.415PANKHURST Luke ° AUSTRALIA +10.051 Q35.498

28 66 HUN19780526 1:42.374PRAJCZER Peter HUNGARY +11.010 Q35.165

29 44 ITA19940801 1:44.665VALDRIGHI Stefano * ITALY +13.301 Q34.395

30 69 UKR19990902 1:45.387REGO Tom ° UKRAINE +14.023 Q34.160

31 63 AUS19981021 1:46.024HARRIS Michael ° AUSTRALIA +14.660 Q33.955

32 64 GER19970104 1:46.377PARTHEYMULLER Toni * GERMANY +15.013 Q33.842

33 53 UKR19960626 1:49.459KONYAEV Oleksandr * UKRAINE +18.09532.889

34 68 UKR19830416 1:54.690OSADTSEV Denys UKRAINE +23.32631.389

35 58 SVK19940717 2:12.336GLAJZA Ondrej * SLOVAKIA +40.97227.203

 61 CZE19950711 DNFSELLER Ludek * CZECH REPUBLIC  

Finished
Total Race
Distance DNF DSQ DNS

Weather TemperatureAvg Speed

351.0 km 1 Sunny 23°C39.403 Km/h

Entries /
NOCs

Participants

36/16

DROLET Michael (CAN)
President of Commissaires' PanelFinish Judge

SIMPSON Neil

Legend:

* = Under 23 ° = Junior DNF Did Not Finish
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